2216

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 23 MARCH, 1828.

TaBLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Patents and Desxgns Acts 1907 and 1919
Notices ...

Publie Health Act, 1925—Notice
Gas Regulaﬁon Act, 1920—Notices

Electricity- Snpply Acts, 1882 to 19"6
—Notice .

Parliamentary Bills .
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices..
Bullion and Specie—Wesekly Accounnt
Scotch Bank Returns .
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ...

Bank of England—Ohlef Cashier’s State-
ment ... . .-

Places Registered for Solemmzmg Mar-

riages
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notlces

Companies (Consohdatmn) Act, 1908—
Notices ... oo

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notices ...

Partnerships Dissolved .

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notlces
to Credn.ors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notlces

Auction Sale by Order of the Court—
Notice “ee

Chancery Division of the ngh Conrt
of Justico—Notice

Petition for Extention of Term of Patent
—Notice e ves

Ceymal Ltd.—Notice

Joseph Dalzell’s Parton & Harrmgton
Breweries, Ltd.—Notice

PAGE

2097

2143

2143 |

2144
2145
2147
2148
2150
2151

2152

2152
2152

2153

2165
2166

2168
2183

2184
2184

2184
2185

2185

! Royal Exchange Assurance—Notice ...

L.-Constad & Co., Ltd.—Notice

9143 : Foundling Hospital—Notice ...

i Land Registry Notices ...

i The County Motor Works (Southampton)

Ltd.—Notice
Foster & Co. (Manchester) Ltd.—Notice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts ee -

The Bankruptey Acts, 1914 a.nd 1926
—Notices e

Bankruptey Acts, 1914 and 1926 —
Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examma-
tions ...

Adjudications ...
Adjudication Annulled
Applications for Discharge ...

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge...

Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared

Orders Annulling, Revoking or
Rescinding Orders ... .

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders
First Meetings ...
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared .
Appointment of Liquidator ...

PAGE

2185
2185
2186
2186

2186
2186
2186
2186

2187

2188

2191
2195
2197
2197

2197
2198
2199
2208
2209

2212

2212
2213
2213
2213
2213

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed %o
The Superintendent, Office of the Loundun Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office
Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.



