TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	2097	Royal Exchange Assurance—Notice	2185
Patents and Designs Acts 1907 and 1919 Notices	2143	L. Constad & Co., Ltd.—Notice	2185
Public Health Act, 1925—Notice	2143	Foundling Hospital—Notice	2186
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices	2143	Land Registry Notices	2186
	ZITU	The County Motor Works (Southampton)	2186
Electricity Supply Acts, 1882 to 1926 —Notice	2144	Ltd.—Notice	2186
Parliamentary Bills	2145	Foster & Co. (Manchester) Ltd.—Notice	2186
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices	2147	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	2186
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	2148	Scotch Bankrupts The Bankruptev Acts. 1914 and 1926	2100
Scotch Bank Returns	2150	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926 —Notices	2187
Currency Notes-Weekly Statement	2151		
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-		Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926 —	2188
ment	2152	Receiving Orders	4100
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		First Meetings and Public Examina-	2191
riages	2152	Adjudications	2195
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	2152	Adjudication Annulled	2197
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	2153	Applications for Discharge	2197
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		Orders made on Application for Dis-	
1893—Notices	2165	charge	2197
Partnerships Dissolved	2166	Appointments of Trustees	2198
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices		Release of Trustees	2199
to Creditors	2168	Intended Dividends	2208
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	2183	Dividends Declared	2209
Auction Sale by Order of the Court— Notice	2184	Orders Annulling, Revoking or	
Chancery Division of the High Court	,	Rescinding Orders	2212
of Justice—Notice	2184	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Petition for Extention of Term of Patent	_	Winding-up Orders	2212
—Notice	2184	First Meetings	2213
Ceymal Ltd.—Notice	2185	Intended Dividends	2213
Joseph Dalzell's Parton & Harrington		Dividends Declared	2213
Breweries, Ltd.—Notice	2185	Appointment of Liquidator	2213